
STUDENT(S)'S LAST NAME: ______________________________________________________

Mark an x on 

days 

attending Time In

Mark an x on 

days 

attending Time In

Mark an x on 

days 

attending Time In

Mark an x on 

days 

attending Time Out

Mark an x on 

days 

attending Time Out

Mark an x on 

days 

attending Time Out

4/1 MON

4/2 TUE

4/3 WED

4/4 THU

4/5 FRI

4/8 MON

4/9 TUE

4/10 WED

4/11 THU

4/12 FRI

4/15 MON

4/16 TUE

4/17 WED

4/18 THU

4/19 FRI

4/22 MON

4/23 TUE

4/24 WED

4/25 THU

4/26 FRI

4/29 MON

4/30 TUE

NO SCHOOL - EASTER BREAK

NO SCHOOL - TEACHER NCEA CONVENTION

NO SCHOOL - TEACHER NCEA CONVENTION

NO SCHOOL - TEACHER NCEA CONVENTION

NO SCHOOL - TEACHER CLERICAL DAY

ENTER STUDENT #3 

NAME BELOW

ENTER STUDENT #1 

NAME BELOW

ENTER STUDENT #2 

NAME BELOW

ENTER STUDENT #3 

NAME BELOW

AVE MARIA ACADEMY EXTENDED DAY PROGRAM

RESERVATION FORM FOR APRIL 8-30, 2024.
This form must be submitted by Friday, March 22 2024.

Please write your child's name and mark an x on the days your child(ren) will be attending the Extended Day Program.

Date Day

BEFORE SCHOOL PROGRAM AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM

ENTER STUDENT #1 

NAME BELOW

ENTER STUDENT #2 

NAME BELOW


