AVE MARIA ACADEMY EXTENDED DAY PROGRAM RESERVATION FORM FOR APRIL 8-30, 2024.

This form must be submitted by Friday, March 22 2024.

Please write your child's name and mark an x on the days your child(ren) will be attending the Extended Day Program.

STUDENT(S)'S LAST NAME:
STUDENT(S)'S LAST NAME:

		BEFORE SCHOOL PROGRAM						AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM						
		ENTER STUDENT #1 NAME BELOW		ENTER STUDENT #2 NAME BELOW		ENTER STUDENT #3 NAME BELOW		ENTER STUDENT #1 NAME BELOW		ENTER STUDENT #2 NAME BELOW		ENTER STUDENT #3 NAME BELOW		
		ļ												
Date	Day	Mark an x on days attending	Time In	Mark an x on days attending	Time In	Mark an x on days attending	Time In	Mark an x on days attending	Time Out	Mark an x on days attending	Time Out	Mark an x on days attending	Time Out	
4/1	MON		NO SCHOOL - EASTER BREAK											
4/2	TUE	NO SCHOOL - TEACHER NCEA CONVENTION												
4/3	WED	NO SCHOOL - TEACHER NCEA CONVENTION												
4/4	THU	NO SCHOOL - TEACHER NCEA CONVENTION												
4/5	FRI	NO SCHOOL - TEACHER CLERICAL DAY												
4/8	MON													
4/9	TUE													
4/10	WED													
4/11	THU													
4/12	FRI													
4/15	MON													
4/16	TUE													
4/17	WED													
4/18	THU													
4/19	FRI													
4/22	MON													
4/23	TUE													
4/24	WED													
4/25	THU													
4/26	FRI													
4/29	MON													
4/30	TUE													